12 luglio 2021

Matricola Punteggio Risultato
700193 70 IDONEO
811960 92 IDONEO
883341 87 IDONEO
883560 91 IDONEO
883638 77 IDONEO
883644 80 IDONEO
883648 73 IDONEO
883963 62 IDONEO
884044 75 IDONEO
884054 76 IDONEO
884114 92 IDONEO
884132 80 IDONEO
884343 92 IDONEO
884612 82 IDONEO
884673 85 IDONEO
884745 88 IDONEO
884877 88 IDONEO
884887 60 IDONEO
884980 86 IDONEO
885045 46 NON IDONEO
885046 94 IDONEO
885079 70 IDONEO
885081 67 IDONEO
885097 81 IDONEO
885224 50 NON IDONEO

885225 76 IDONEO



Matricola Punteggio Risultato

885227 36 NON IDONEO
885430 61 IDONEO
885463 88 IDONEO
885639 73 IDONEO
885670 70 IDONEO
885677 81 IDONEO
885712 63 IDONEO
885838 90 IDONEO
885923 65 IDONEO
885979 85 IDONEO
886005 93 IDONEO
886050 56 NON IDONEO
886121 77 IDONEO
886198 51 NON IDONEO
886255 61 IDONEO
886295 74 IDONEO
886346 87 IDONEO
886422 73 IDONEO
886505 66 IDONEO
886595 75 IDONEO
886623 63 IDONEO
886706 73 IDONEO
886762 66 IDONEO
886838 65 IDONEO
886853 43 NON IDONEO
887140 64 IDONEO

887333 72 IDONEO



Matricola

887354

887358

887469

887522

887533

887545

887683

887770

887847

887849

887890

887919

974957

975239

Punteggio
87
80
55
61
88
64
78
53
81
60
48
71
88

52

Risultato

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO



